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The Architects' Major Event 8/24/2024, Individual Match Play

LAST NAME

Thomas
Lecky
Rucker *

Davenport
Jeffries
Ra'Oof
Fraser

Williams
Ward
Kirkland
McLaughlin

Jenkins
LeBrew
Medina
Smith

Blake
Yamba
Sepulveda
Whitaker

Weekes
LuSane
Branson
Goore

FIRST Forward
NAME T
George
Hugh
Donald

Keith
Darryl
Faheem
Earl

David
Greg
Keith
Joe

Tony
Rod

Perry
Allen

Errol
Zack
Sebastian
Greg

YES
YES

George
Melvin
Jesse

Hamlet YES

HI

16.9
17.4
15.8

14.2
15.2
17.3
26.1

9.4
13.4
18.7
18.9

7.4
15.6
8.3
14.2

18.7
18.8
25.1
33.3

22.5
26.1
20.7
25.9

Course
HC
15
16
14

12
14
16
26

8
12
17
18

6
14
7
12

17
14
24
26

22
26
20
22
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Match play format is individual match play, player A versus player B

Regular tees = Blue Tees, Forward tees = Red Tees

* Rucker plays an odd man match versus Lecky

TEAM

Match
Result



